
Green Line AM Yellow Line AM

STOP STOP
GREEN
LINE 2

YELLOW
LINE 5

Pi� Waller Highline

Malaya (N) Robins and Cathay
Malaya (S) 59th & Dunkirk
Green Valley 19014 E 57th Ave
MLK Legacy
Marrama 61st and Salida
45th&Yampa Elmendorf & Walden
Kipp N/E Campus Elmendorf & Argonne
Regis Campus Omar Blair/Sandra Todd
Evie Campus Regis Campus
Ki�redge & Warner Evie Campus
4225 Ki�redge Kipp N/E Campus

Oakland
Howell
McGlone
NE Early College
Academy 360
DSST Elevate Campus
Amesse
Escalante
Montbello HS
Maxwell
Greenwood
DCIS Ford
Archuleta

Montbello MS at Noel

Montbello MS at Noel

6:00 AM 7:15 AM

6:05 AM 7:18 AM
6:07 AM 7:26 AM
6:13 AM 7:29 AM
6:17 AM 7:39 AM
6:21 AM 7:46 AM
6:28 AM 7:53 AM
6:31 AM 7:59 AM
6:38 AM 8:04 AM
6:43 AM 8:08 AM
6:50 AM 8:16 AM
6:52 AM 8:24 AM

7:08 AM
7:14 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:47 AM
7:55 AM
8:04 AM
8:11 AM
8:17 AM
8:21 AM
8:25 AM
8:29 AM
8:34 AM

8:39 AM

8:33 AM



Yellow Line PM Green Line PM Green Line PM

STOP STOP
YELLOW
LINE 5

GREEN
LINE 4 STOP

GREEN LINE
18

4:30 PM

4:37 PM
4:42 PM
4:47 PM

4:56 PM 4:53 PM
4:56 PM
5:01 PM
5:09 PM

5:15 PM
5:21 PM
5:23 PM
5:27 PM
5:29 PM
5:33 PM
5:37 PM
5:41 PM
5:46 PM
5:47 PM
5:51 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:06 PM
6:13 PM
6:14 PM

Montbello MS at Noel Montbello MS at Noel
4:21 PM / 5:10 PM

Montbello MS at Noel

61st and Salida Oakland 4:36 PM
19014 E 57th Ave Howell 4:40 PM
59th & Dunkirk McGlone 4:44 PM
Robins and Cathay 4:49 PM
Highline Maxwell 4:52 PM
Ireland Greenwood 4:56 PM
Liverpool DCIS Ford 5:00 PM

Archuleta 5:06 PM

4:30 PM

4:46 PM
4:53 PM
4:51 PM

4:58 PM
5:02 PM
5:05 PM

Kipp N/E Campus

Evie Campus

Regis Campus

Montbello HS Omar Blair

Elmendorf & Argonne

Elmendorf & Walden

61st and Salida

Legacy
59th & Dunkirk
19014 E 57th Ave
Robins and Cathay
Highline
Ireland
Liverpool
Pitt Waller
Malaya (N)
Malaya (S)
Green Valley
MLK
Marrama
45th&Yampa
Kittredge & Warner
4225 Kittredge


